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1 Host Foothill HS 410 426 418 240 237 238.5 166 162 164 820.5 82.05 0 82.05

2 J1A Hogan MS 330 333 331.5 205 202 203.5 142 164 153 688 68.8 3 65.8 2nd
3 J1A Lacy and Ocean Shore MS 314 338 326 188 186 187 130 144 137 650 65 0 65 3rd
4 J1A Benicia MS 408 410 409 237 225 231 140 175 157.5 797.5 79.75 0 79.75 1st

5 J2A Jefferson MS 357 357 357 195 192 193.5 133 142 137.5 688 68.8 1 67.8 2nd
6 J2A Wells MS 422 423 422.5 240 233 236.5 153 165 159 818 81.8 0 81.8 1st
7 J2A Fallon MS 341 334 337.5 194 185 189.5 128 136 132 659 65.9 0 65.9 3rd

8 HS 1A Jesse Bethel HS 357 360 358.5 233 230 231.5 153 147 150 740 74 0 74 3rd
9 HS 1A Turlock Christian HS 418 411 414.5 238 233 235.5 166 168 167 817 81.7 0 81.7 1st

10 HS 1A River Valley HS 372 384 378 215 212 213.5 163 134 148.5 740 74 0 74 3rd
11 HS 1A Ygnacio Valley HS 356 363 359.5 218 209 213.5 161 129 145 718 71.8 0 71.8
12 HS 1A Northgate HS 409 393 401 232 228 230 171 152 161.5 792.5 79.25 0 79.25 2nd

13 HS 2A Capuchino HS 413 406 409.5 231 230 230.5 169 158 163.5 803.5 80.35 0 80.35 1st
14 HS 2A Tracy HS 403 408 405.5 236 220 228 173 162 167.5 801 80.1 0 80.1 2nd
15 HS 2A Del Mar HS 356 389 372.5 215 213 214 154 155 154.5 741 74.1 0 74.1 3rd

16 HS 3A Cesar Chavez HS 396 375 385.5 235 227 231 170 169 169.5 786 78.6 0 78.6 3rd
17 HS 3A Mt. Eden HS 451 458 454.5 249 249 249 160 161 160.5 864 86.4 1 85.4 2nd
18 HS 3A El Capitan HS 465 463 464 270 260 265 174 180 177 906 90.6 0 90.6 1st
19 HS 3A Patterson HS 399 411 405 223 213 218 156 139 147.5 770.5 77.05 0 77.05

20 HS 4A Benicia HS 470 488 479 279 280 279.5 185 187 186 944.5 94.45 0 94.45 1st
21 HS 4A Granada HS 460 477 468.5 263 256 259.5 170 165 167.5 895.5 89.55 0 89.55
22 HS 4A Buhach Colony HS 463 483 473 264 262 263 187 189 188 924 92.4 0 92.4 2nd
23 HS 4A Santa Cruz HS 468 484 476 266 269 267.5 177 172 174.5 918 91.8 0 91.8 3rd

24 HS 5A Livermore HS 469 464 466.5 270 263 266.5 170 167 168.5 901.5 90.15 0 90.15 3rd
25 HS 5A North Monterey County HS 412 410 411 215 215 215 167 157 162 788 78.8 1 77.8
26 HS 5A Irvington HS 480 491 485.5 271 276 273.5 181 179 180 939 93.9 0 93.9 1st
27 HS 5A Franklin HS 482 489 485.5 269 264 266.5 180 186 183 935 93.5 0 93.5 2nd
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1 Host Foothill HS

2 J1A Hogan MS
3 J1A Lacy and Ocean Shore MS
4 J1A Benicia MS

5 J2A Jefferson MS
6 J2A Wells MS
7 J2A Fallon MS

8 HS 1A Jesse Bethel HS
9 HS 1A Turlock Christian HS

10 HS 1A River Valley HS
11 HS 1A Ygnacio Valley HS
12 HS 1A Northgate HS

13 HS 2A Capuchino HS
14 HS 2A Tracy HS
15 HS 2A Del Mar HS
16 HS 3A Cesar Chavez HS
17 HS 3A Mt. Eden HS
18 HS 3A El Capitan HS
19 HS 3A Patterson HS
20 HS 4A Benicia HS
21 HS 4A Granada HS
22 HS 4A Buhach Colony HS
23 HS 4A Santa Cruz HS

24 HS 5A Livermore HS
25 HS 5A North Monterey County HS
26 HS 5A Irvington HS
27 HS 5A Franklin HS
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613 641 627 Mace 60 0

656 696 676 2nd Military 59  MS3rd  720 2nd
0 0 0  Military 59.5  MS2nd  0  

698 725 711.5 1st Military 69  MS1st  760 1st

645 657 651 2nd Military 61  MS1st  615 1st
694 752 723 1st Mace 71 MS1st   0  
649 645 647 3rd Military 57.5  MS2nd  0  

846 912 879 1st Mace 73.5 1st   770 1st
0 0 0  Military 63.5  1st  0  

632 645 638.5 Mace 68 3rd   689 3rd
682 678 680 3rd Mace 71 2nd   715 2nd
658 750 704 2nd Mace 67.5 4th   0  

692 752 722 2nd Mace 68.5 1st   712 2nd
709 757 733 1st Mace 67 2nd   713 1st
688 746 717 3rd Military 65  1st  693 3rd

692 849 770.5 2nd Open 74   2nd 840 2nd
681 832 756.5 3rd Open 76   1st 705 3rd
866 860 863 1st Mace 78 1st   855 1st
670 754 712 Military 59.5  1st  0  

870 865 867.5 3rd Mace 75.5 3rd   0  
728 841 784.5 Military 71.5  1st  765 3rd
882 940 911 1st Mace 81 1st   778 2nd
864 896 880 2nd Mace 76.5 2nd   885 1st

732 846 789 1st Mace 68.5 3rd   784 2nd
655 790 722.5 Military 63  1st  713 3rd
702 857 779.5 3rd Mace 83.5 2nd   930 1st
723 849 786 2nd Mace 87 1st   0  
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28 HS 6A Lincoln HS 471 478 474.5 267 261 264 176 164 170 908.5 90.85 0 90.85 2nd
29 HS 6A Fairfield High 472 483 477.5 272 276 274 183 183 183 934.5 93.45 0 93.45 1st
30 HS 6A Rodriguez HS 453 466 459.5 262 252 257 178 166 172 888.5 88.85 0 88.85
31 HS 6A Merced HS 455 458 456.5 270 266 268 177 171 174 898.5 89.85 0 89.85 3rd

SW Score Aux SW
March 188
Show 279.5
Music 9 TIE
Parade 94.45

School

Benicia HS
Irvington & Franklin
Benicia HS
Buhach Colony HS
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29 HS 6A Fairfield High
30 HS 6A Rodriguez HS
31 HS 6A Merced HS
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718 835 776.5 Mace 85 1st   887 2nd
874 865 869.5 2nd Mace 77.5 2nd   880 3rd
719 859 789 3rd Mace 74 3rd   0  
878 887 882.5 1st Mace 73 4th   940 1st

Aux SW 911 Buhach Colony HS
Perc SW 940 Irvington HS
DM SW 87 Franklin HS
DM Mace 87 Franklin HS
DM Mil 71.5 Granada HS
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